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Order

Subject: - Formation of Internal Complaints Committee

As per the recommendations of the existing Internal Complaints Committee a revised committee
will be operative with immediate effect until further notice. Following are the members of the

committee:
Faculty Members:
Name of Faculty & o . ‘s
S. No. Admin Staff Email id Contact No. Position
1 Dr. Sukanya Das Chandra | sukanyachandra605@gmail.com | 9474378595 Presiding Officer
2 Ms. Sudeshna Seal sudeshnaseal 72@gmail.com 9903324999 Coordinator
3 Ms. Debjani Mitra dmitra2@gmail.com 9674548577 NGO Member
4 Ms. Poulomi Das pdas.luv@gmail.com 8777543363 Assistant
(Chemistry) Coordinator
5 Ms. Dipti Ghatak diptighatak@gmail.com 8250686660 Member
6 Ms. Ankita Ghosh ankitaghosh9830@gmail.com 8777216949 Member
7 Ms. Meghla Nath meghla.nath@gmail.com 9007390011 Member -
8 Ms. Sanchita Dwivedi sanchitadwivedidas@gmail.com | 9903202382 Member
Student Members:

S. No. Name of Student Year Email id Contact No.
1 Ms. Soumili Banerjee Arch - 4" year soumilibanerjee@omdayal.onmicrosoft.com 8420277901
2 Ms. Sayantani Pal CSE-4" Year sayantanip938@gmail.com 9339011833
3 Ms. Sneha Kumari CSE- 3" Year snehakumari252004@gmail.com 9905706592
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Vice Principal

Copy to: 1. Principal 2. IQAC Cell 3. All HOD/TIC 4. Office
5. Coordinator, Internal Complaints Committee — Please circulate to all members.
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